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Grol3kaliberpistole/-revolver 2019
Pfalzliga Sid

3. Wettkampf, 10. Februar 2019

1147 SG Lambrecht : SV Hanhofen 1115
1106 SV Hauenstein : SV Maikammer 1125
1103 SG Schifferstadt : SG Ludwigshafen 3 1127
1135 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim : SG Speyer 1117

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein LWK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe Schnitt
1. SG Lambrecht 1130 1127 1147 3404 1134,67
2. SG Speyer 1116 1129 1117 3362 1120,67
3. SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 1094 1131 1135 3360 1120,00
4. SV Hanhofen 1120 1107 1115 3342 1114,00
5. SG Schifferstadt 1124 1108 1103 3335 1111,67
6. SG Ludwigshafen 3 1095 1106 1127 3328 1109,33
7. SV Hauenstein 1103 1113 1106 3322 1107,33
8. SV Maikammer 1116 1079 1125 3320 1106,67
Tageswertung
Name Verein Ergebnis
1. Bernd Entzminger SG Lambrecht 391
2. Peter Beil SG Lambrecht 384
3. Michael Wanner SV Bobenheim-Roxh. 382
Thomas Schmidts SV Maikammer 382
Jurgen Schmidts SV Maikammer 382
Einzelwertung
Name Verein LWK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK &wk Summe Schnitt
1. Bernd Entzminger SG Lambrecht 384 381 391 1156 385,33
2. Michael Wanner SV Bobenheim-Roxh. 376 372 382 1130 376,67
3. Peter Beil SG Lambrecht 375 367 384 1126 375,33
4. Thomas Schmidts SV Maikammer 379 364 382 1125 375,00
5. Manfred Nebel SV Hanhofen 382 369 374 1125 375,00
6. Aaron Bettag SG Speyer 381 368 375 1124 374,67
7. Jurgen Schmidts SV Maikammer 373 366 382 1121 373,67
8. Matthias Schneider SG Speyer 370 377 373 1120 373,33
9. Dieter Heyer SV Bobenheim-Roxh. 359 377 380 1116 372,00
10. Michael Kénigsamen SV Hauenstein 376 367 372 1115 371,67
11. Frank Schakat SG Schifferstadt 371 364 379 1114 371,33
12. J6rg Winterkorn SG Ludwigshafen 3 367 369 377 1113 371,00
13. Klaus Kleiber SG Lambrecht 371 379 363 1113 371,00
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Sebastian Koch
Thomas Cornelius
Peter Schmidtchen
Silke Berg

Kongo Vettermann
Alfons Faust
Martina Miller
Stefan Kalmes
Wolfgang Hoffmann
Andre Angel

Bernd Stark
Johannes Braun
Marc Godel

Heinz Holl

Josef Glaser
Matthias Dohnke
Alexander Pletsch
Gernot Berg
Daniel Konig
Stefan Schober
Jurgen Schneider
Stefan Becker

GP PLS 2019 Erg

SG Ludwigshafen 3
SV Hauenstein

SV Hanhofen

SV Hanhofen

SV Bobenheim-Roxh.

SG Speyer

SG Schifferstadt
SG Speyer

SG Schifferstadt
SG Schifferstadt
SG Schifferstadt
SV Hauenstein

SG Ludwigshafen 3

SV Bobenheim-Roxh.

SG Lambrecht

SG Ludwigshafen 3
SG Lambrecht

SV Maikammer

SG Ludwigshafen 3
SV Hauenstein

SV Hanhofen

SV Maikammer

363
364
370
368
359
365
381
361
372
370
359
363
365
341
364
347
371
364
359
349
346

Seite 2

368
374
371
367
378
378
369
374
371
368
375
372
369
376
345
363
353
347
355
354
351
349

380
373
370
371
369
363
356
369
361
364
363
361
360
373
372
370
353
361
353
348
350
353

1111
1111
1111
1106
1106
1106
1106
1104
1104
1102
1097
1096
1094
1090
1081
1080
1077
1072
1067
1051
1047

702

11.02.2019 19:44

370,33
370,33
370,33
368,67
368,67
368,67
368,67
368,00
368,00
367,33
365,67
365,33
364,67
363,33
360,33
360,00
359,00
357,33
355,67
350,33
349,00
351,00



